ZAXM-201-1
APEX SERIES TRANSCEIVER MODULES
DESCRIPTION
Apex modules provide a cost-effective RF transceiver solution for 2.4GHz
ZigBee and IEEE 802.15.4 data links and wireless networks.
The ZAXM-201-1 Apex module is based on the Ember™ EM250 plat-
form. It combines Ember’s transceiver IC and 16-bit microprocessor with
an onboard 100mW Power Amplifier. It’s designed to support point to

• FCC, IC, and CE certified
• RoHS compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Supplying Form
ZAXM-200 Series
APEX MODULE
ZAXM-201-1 100 mW Output power, PCB Trace Antenna
ZAXM-201-1C 100 mW Output power, with MMCX Connector for use with off board antenna
ZAXM-201-KIT-1 Engineering Evaluation Kit
FEATURES
Home &
Building Automation
• Security